10/30/2025

BEST BET

BONUSBA

MONEYBAL

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:

BONUS BA
BONUS BA

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

NumOfNums

5
6
8

N

~No oh~DN

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$27.00
$33.75
$13.50

$74.25
$193.00
$30.00

$223.00
$53.00

$53.00
$52.50
$52.50
$35.00
$17.50
$17.50

$175.00

$525.25

Winners

$6.75
$6.00
$0.00

$12.7
$72.00
$0.00

$72.(
$0.00

$0.(
$13.00
$5.50
$20.50
$1.00
$0.50

$40.6

$125.



